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Men Fernley High School vs Lowry High School

Fernley High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Schaeffer, Zach 2:24.61  81  
200
IM

8  
Boys Schaeffer, Paul 30.76 26.28 Hatch, Tanner853 1

50 Scripilliti, Jayden 32.68 28.47 Jensen, Garrett644 2
Free Vanderkelen, Brett 33.04  35  

20 14
Boys Jones, Matt 1:05.20 1:11.04 Hatch, Tanner681 2
100     
Fly

28 20
Boys Scripilliti, Jayden 1:13.97 1:09.76 Camacho, Steven862 1
100 Vanderkelen, Brett 1:16.13 1:17.52 Sisley, Kelsen453 4
Free     

39 32
Boys Schaeffer, Paul 6:53.30  81  
500
Free

47 32
Boys Beemer, Vanderkelen 1:55.36 1:59.79 Jensen, Sisley5101 2

Schaeffer, Jones Camacho, Hatch
200     

Relay
57 37

Boys Jones, Matt 1:02.78 1:39.03 Sisley, Kelsen681 2
100     
Back

65 43
Boys Schaeffer, Zach 1:14.67 1:23.86 Camacho, Steven681 2
100 1:43.07 Jensen, Garrett5  3

Breast     
73 54

Boys Schaeffer, Scripilli DQ 4:48.42 Jensen, Sisley10  1
Schaeffer, Jones Camacho, Hatch

400     
Relay

73 64



Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:32 AM  4/29/2024  Page 2
2424-Fernley - 4/26/2024

Men Fernley High School vs North Tahoe High School

Fernley High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 2:02.27 Lanza, Vastine10  1

Rocco, Bauer
200
MR

 10
Boys 2:40.13 Bauer, Daniel8  1
200 2:49.01 Gogolewski, Kai6  2
Free

 24
Boys Schaeffer, Zach 2:24.61 2:15.87 Lanza, John862 1
200     
IM

6 32
Boys Schaeffer, Paul 30.76 30.87 Murphy, Jackson681 2

50 Scripilliti, Jayden 32.68  53  
Free Vanderkelen, Brett 33.04  44  

23 38
Boys Jones, Matt 1:05.20 1:01.70 Rocco, Macallan862 1
100     
Fly

29 46
Boys Scripilliti, Jayden 1:13.97 1:08.21 Vastine, Dexter853 1
100 Vanderkelen, Brett 1:16.13 1:08.57 Bauer, Daniel644 2
Free     

38 60
Boys Schaeffer, Paul 6:53.30  81  
500
Free

46 60
Boys Beemer, Vanderkelen 1:55.36  101  

Schaeffer, Jones
200

Relay
56 60

Boys Jones, Matt 1:02.78 59.32 Lanza, John853 1
100 59.58 Rocco, Macallan6  2
Back 1:31.10 Gogolewski, Kai4  4

DQ Murphy, Jackson    
61 78

Boys Schaeffer, Zach 1:14.67 1:25.79 Vastine, Dexter681 2
100     

Breast
69 84

Boys Schaeffer, Scripilli DQ 4:22.38 Lanza, Gogolewski10  1
Schaeffer, Jones Vastine, Rocco

400     
Relay

69 94
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Men Lowry High School vs North Tahoe High School

Lowry High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 2:02.27 Lanza, Vastine10  1

Rocco, Bauer
200
MR

 10
Boys 2:40.13 Bauer, Daniel8  1
200 2:49.01 Gogolewski, Kai6  2
Free

 24
Boys 2:15.87 Lanza, John8  1
200
IM

 32
Boys Hatch, Tanner 26.28 30.87 Murphy, Jackson581 3

50 Jensen, Garrett 28.47  62  
Free     

14 37
Boys Hatch, Tanner 1:11.04 1:01.70 Rocco, Macallan862 1
100     
Fly

20 45
Boys Camacho, Steven 1:09.76 1:08.21 Vastine, Dexter853 1
100 Sisley, Kelsen 1:17.52 1:08.57 Bauer, Daniel644 2
Free     

29 59
Boys Jensen, Sisley 1:59.79  101  

Camacho, Hatch
200

Relay
39 59

Boys Sisley, Kelsen 1:39.03 59.32 Lanza, John844 1
100 59.58 Rocco, Macallan6  2
Back 1:31.10 Gogolewski, Kai5  3

DQ Murphy, Jackson    
43 78

Boys Camacho, Steven 1:23.86 1:25.79 Vastine, Dexter681 2
100 Jensen, Garrett 1:43.07  53  

Breast     
56 84

Boys Jensen, Sisley 4:48.42 4:22.38 Lanza, Gogolewski1052 1
Camacho, Hatch Vastine, Rocco

400     
Relay

61 94
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Women Fernley High School vs Lowry High School

Fernley High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Chapin, Walker Coghl 2:26.91 DQ Toland, Morgan 101  

Wilcox, Pearson Bengoa, Harmon
200 DQ McClure, Peters    

Martinez, Robinson
MR     

10  
Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 2:47.82 2:39.17 Bengoa, Tea862 1
200 3:09.37 Robinson, Maygen5  3
Free 3:48.18 Peters, Caitlyn4  4

16 17
Girls 2:54.10 Toland, Makenna8  1
200 DQ Contreras, Camila    
IM

16 25
Girls Pearson, Rylie 30.07 33.07 Peters, Aidan481 4

50 Paredes, Ana 32.41 33.27 Toland, Makenna362 5
Free Chapin, Ellie 32.56 34.50 Morgan, Evie253 6

Mendoza, April 35.49 37.10 Martinez, Mia 17 8
Cunningham, Laura x36.55 x44.33 McClure, Alora  9 11
Horsuwanjit, Pimpaka x38.55   10  
Estrada, Alondra x53.13   12  

36 34
Girls Wilcox, Brynne 1:12.33 1:15.91 Harmon, Lizzie581 3
100 Horsuwanjit, Pimpaka 1:15.54  62  
Free Holt-Sanchez, Angeli 1:18.36  44  

Cunningham, Laura 1:24.38  35  
Estrada, Alondra x2:03.80   6  

57 39
Girls Pearson, Rylie 6:36.82 7:54.77 Peters, Aidan681 2
500 Mendoza, April 8:37.39  53  
Free     

70 45
Girls Chapin, Pearson 2:10.17 2:30.71 Robinson, Contreras3101 3

Walker Coghlan, Wilc Martinez, Peters
200 Cunningham, Horsuwan 2:24.35  52  

Paredes, Mendoza
Relay     

85 48
Girls Chapin, Ellie 1:23.73 1:47.60 McClure, Alora481 4
100 Paredes, Ana 1:30.58 1:54.42 Contreras, Camila362 5
Back Wilcox, Brynne 1:34.30  53  

104 55
Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:35.07 1:35.47 Bengoa, Tea681 2
100 Holt-Sanchez, Angeli DQ 1:42.17 Morgan, Evie5  3

Breast 1:53.17 Martinez, Mia4  4
1:55.42 Harmon, Lizzie3  5

x1:59.96 Peters, Caitlyn   6
DQ Robinson, Maygen    

112 73
Girls 5:40.26 Bengoa, Morgan10  1

Peters, Harmon
400
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Women Fernley High School vs Lowry High School

Fernley High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Relay

112 83
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Women Fernley High School vs North Tahoe High School

Fernley High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Chapin, Walker Coghl 2:26.91  101  

Wilcox, Pearson
200
MR

10  
Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 2:47.82 2:52.33 Li, Dawna681 2
200 2:58.50 Foucek, Sadie5  3
Free 3:09.82 Bumann, Alex4  4

3:14.58 Patton-Rodriguez, Ka3  5
x3:21.92 Ascher, Hannah   6

18 18
Girls Pearson, Rylie 30.07 30.81 Warner, Avala681 2

50 Paredes, Ana 32.41 32.58 Li, Dawna353 5
Free Chapin, Ellie 32.56 34.06 Ogilvy, Kaileigh244 6

Mendoza, April 35.49 34.70 Gajar, Stella1 8 7
Cunningham, Laura x36.55   9  
Horsuwanjit, Pimpaka x38.55   10  
Estrada, Alondra x53.13   11  

35 30
Girls Wilcox, Brynne 1:12.33 1:16.50 Ogilvy, Kaileigh581 3
100 Horsuwanjit, Pimpaka 1:15.54 1:18.26 Foucek, Sadie462 4
Free Holt-Sanchez, Angeli 1:18.36 1:19.64 Bumann, Alex235 6

Cunningham, Laura 1:24.38 1:20.91 Gajar, Stella1 8 7
Estrada, Alondra x2:03.80 x1:27.07 Patton-Rodriguez, Ka  12 9

x1:33.38 Warner, Avala   10
x1:37.62 Tieslau, Stella   11

52 42
Girls Pearson, Rylie 6:36.82  81  
500 Mendoza, April 8:37.39  62  
Free

66 42
Girls Chapin, Pearson 2:10.17 2:18.43 Li, Gajar5101 2

Walker Coghlan, Wilc Warner, Ogilvy
200 Cunningham, Horsuwan 2:24.35 2:30.15 Bumann, Foucek 33 4

Paredes, Mendoza Patton-Rodriguez, As
Relay     

79 47
Girls Chapin, Ellie 1:23.73 2:03.17 Tieslau, Stella481 4
100 Paredes, Ana 1:30.58  62  
Back Wilcox, Brynne 1:34.30  53  

98 51
Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:35.07 1:54.17 Ascher, Hannah681 2
100 Holt-Sanchez, Angeli DQ     

Breast     
106 57

Girls 5:12.82 Warner, Bumann10  1
Li, Ogilvy

400 5:58.91 Gajar, Patton-Rodrig5  2
Ascher, Foucek

Relay
106 72
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Women Lowry High School vs North Tahoe High School

Lowry High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Toland, Morgan DQ     

Bengoa, Harmon
200 McClure, Peters DQ     

Martinez, Robinson
MR

Girls Bengoa, Tea 2:39.17 2:52.33 Li, Dawna681 2
200 Robinson, Maygen 3:09.37 2:58.50 Foucek, Sadie544 3
Free Peters, Caitlyn 3:48.18 3:09.82 Bumann, Alex317 5

3:14.58 Patton-Rodriguez, Ka2  6
x3:21.92 Ascher, Hannah   8

13 16
Girls Toland, Makenna 2:54.10  81  
200 Contreras, Camila DQ     
IM

21 16
Girls Peters, Aidan 33.07 30.81 Warner, Avala853 1

50 Toland, Makenna 33.27 32.58 Li, Dawna644 2
Free Morgan, Evie 34.50 34.06 Ogilvy, Kaileigh326 5

Martinez, Mia 37.10 34.70 Gajar, Stella1 8 7
McClure, Alora x44.33   9  

32 34
Girls Harmon, Lizzie 1:15.91 1:16.50 Ogilvy, Kaileigh681 2
100 1:18.26 Foucek, Sadie5  3
Free 1:19.64 Bumann, Alex4  4

1:20.91 Gajar, Stella3  5
x1:27.07 Patton-Rodriguez, Ka   6
x1:33.38 Warner, Avala   7
x1:37.62 Tieslau, Stella   8

40 52
Girls Peters, Aidan 7:54.77  81  
500
Free

48 52
Girls Robinson, Contreras 2:30.71 2:18.43 Li, Gajar1033 1

Martinez, Peters Warner, Ogilvy
200 2:30.15 Bumann, Foucek5  2

Patton-Rodriguez, As
Relay     

51 67
Girls McClure, Alora 1:47.60 2:03.17 Tieslau, Stella581 3
100 Contreras, Camila 1:54.42  62  
Back     

65 72
Girls Bengoa, Tea 1:35.47 1:54.17 Ascher, Hannah481 4
100 Morgan, Evie 1:42.17  62  

Breast Martinez, Mia 1:53.17  53  
Harmon, Lizzie 1:55.42  35  
Peters, Caitlyn x1:59.96   6  
Robinson, Maygen DQ     

87 76
Girls Bengoa, Morgan 5:40.26 5:12.82 Warner, Bumann1052 1

Peters, Harmon Li, Ogilvy
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Women Lowry High School vs North Tahoe High School

Lowry High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
400 5:58.91 Gajar, Patton-Rodrig3  3

Ascher, Foucek
Relay     

92 89


